Trees - semi-mature specimens, clear stemmed, 20-25cm girth trees. 5m high, RB.

Acer campestre 'Elsrik;j'

Alnus cordata

Betula utilis var. jacquemontii
Malus hupehensis 'Rosea’
Prunus serrulata

Prunus avium 'Plena’

Specimen Shrubs - 1.5-3m high, bushy multi-stemmed plants, RB.
Amelanchier lamarckii

Philadelphus 'Belle Etoile’

Sambucus nigra 'Purpurea’

Rhododendron luteum

Viburnum plicatum 'Lanarth’

Evergreen Shrubs Mix

Mahonia aquifolium 'Apollo,
Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'
Vinca minor

Sarcococca humilis

Shrubs Mix - 2-10L container grown plants
Cotoneaster dammeri

Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight'
Lavandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'
Mahonia aquifolium 'Apollo,
Mahonia pinnata 'Fireflame'
Cornus alba 'Sibirica’

Prunus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'
Rosmarinus officinalis 'Boule’
Sarcococca humilis

Viburnum x bodnantense 'Dawn’
Viburnum davidii

Vinca minor

Perennials and Grasses Mix Group 1 - 2-10L container grown plants
Achillea 'Moonshine,

Alchemilla mollis

Aster frikartii 'Monch'

Bergenia cordifolia 'Eroica’

Echinacea purpurea 'Rubinstern’
Eupatorium maculatum 'Atropurpureum
Euphorbia wulfenii

Geraniunm 'Orion’

Geranium psilostemon
Helenium 'Moerheim Beauty'
Helium 'Rubinzwerg'

Nepeta fassenii vars

Phlomis russeliana

Rudbeckia fulgida deamii

Salvia nemorosa 'Caradonna’

Sisyrinchiuum striatum

Stipa tenuissima

Oenothera lindheimeri 'Whirling Butterflies'
Perovskia atriplicifolia 'Blue Spire'

Verbena bonariensis

Perennials and Grasses Mix Group 2 - 2-10L container grown plants
Achillea 'Terracotta’

Anemone hybrida 'Honorine Jobert'

Astilbe chinensis var. taquetii 'Purplelance’

Calamagrostis acutifolia 'Karl Foerster'

Deschampsia cespitosa 'Goldtau'’

Echinacea purpurea '"White Swan'
Sanguisorba officinalis 'Tanna’
Euphorbia amygdaloides var. robbiae
Geranium 'Rozanne’

Epimedium perraldianum 'Frohnleiten'’
Helleborus argutifolius

Iris sibirica

Knautia macedonica

Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel

Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer
Phlomis russeliana

Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears'
Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail'
Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe'

Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid'

Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants
Fagus sylvatica

Bulbs

Allium 'Globemaster’
Allium 'Purple Sensation
Allium sphaerocephalon
Allium Mont Blanc

Height
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m

1.5-3m
1.5-3m
1.5-3m
1.5-3m
1.5-3m

30-45cm

45-60cm

30-45cm
30-45cm
45-60cm
45-60cm
45-60cm

60-90cm

60-90cm

60-90cm

60-90cm
30-45cm

45-60cm

Spread

30-45cm
30-45cm
45-60cm

30-45cm

20-30cm

30-45cm
30-45cm
45-60cm
30-45cm
30-45cm
30-45cm

30-45cm
30-45cm

45-60cm

30-45cm
45-60cm

45-60cm

45-60cm
30-45cm

Girth

20-25cm
20-25cm
20-25cm
20-25cm
20-25cm
20-25cm

Pot Size

3L
3L
3L
10L

3L
10L

3L
3L
10L
3L
3L
3L
10L
10L
10L
3L

2L
3L
2L
2L

.
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
.
2L
2L
2L
2L
10L
2L
F.L
2L

2L
10L
2L
10L

2L

2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
F.L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
10L
3L

% mix

25.0%
25.0%
25.0%
25.0%

5.0%
10.0%

10.0%
10.0%

5.0%
10.0%
10.0%
10.0%

5.0%
10.0%

5.0%
10.0%

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
100.0%

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%

5.0%

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
100.0%

25.0%
25.0%
25.0%
25.0%

Density/m.sq

w U1 U0 »n

U W W W U1 U1 Lt W U d W

N d N W o it i it 1 U il il in in il 1 Ul 1

O w Ul Ul Ul U W

50
50
50
50

Number
10
30

11

0o

10
10

671
671
671
403

237
203

474
339
102
339
339
339
102
203
102
339

139
195
139
139

139
139
139
139
139
139
139
195
139
139
139
139
83
195
195
139
2947

137
82
137
82

137

137
191
191
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
191
137
82
164
2757

342

1400
1400
1400
1400

©0One-Environments Ltd. This drawing is not to be scaled. All dimensions to be verified on
site prior to commencement of works. Discrepancies, ambiguities and/or omissions
between this drawing & information supplied by others must be reported immediately for
clarification before proceeding

NOTES

REVISION | CO1 DATE |17.04.25 BY | K3 CHECKED | PA
Work Stage 5 Issue
REVISION | P11 DATE |13.03.25 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Planting schedule updated
REVISION | P10 DATE |12.03.25 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Revised to site plan updates
REVISION | P09 DATE |11.02.25 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Revised to site plan updates
REVISION | P08 DATE | 06.02.25 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Revised to site plan updates
REVISION | PO7 DATE |17.01.25 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Revised to site plan updates
REVISION | P06 DATE |20.12.24 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting
REVISION | PO5 DATE |12.12.24 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Revised to site plan updates
REVISION | P04 DATE |24.09.24 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Removed rain garden; Revised to site plan updates
REVISION | PO3 DATE | 04.09.24 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Updated to site plan updates
REVISION | PO2 DATE |13.08.24 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
Updated to site plan updates
REVISION | PO1 DATE | 07.08.24 BY | YL CHECKED | PA
First Issue
CLIENT Willmott Dixon
PROJECT The Seam, Barnsley
TITLE Softworks General Arrangement - Sheet 2
DWG No. SEAM-ONE-ZZ-XX-DR-L-00003 REV CcOo1
STATUS CONSTRUCTION
SCALE - @ A1 DATE 03.07.24 DRNBY YL
ONE-
"..' ENVIRONMENTS

SAILORS BETHEL, HORATIO STREET NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, NE12PE | WWW.ONE-ENVIRONMENTS.CO.UK



	Sheets and Views
	0003


