Trees - semi-mature specimens, clear stemmed, 20-25cm girth trees. 5m high, RB.		Spread	Girth	Pot Size	% mix Density/m.s	.sq Num		site prior to commencement of works. Discrepancies, ambiguities and/or between this drawing & information supplied by others must be reported imme clarification before proceeding
cer campestre 'Elsrikj'	5m		20-25 cm				10	
nus cordata etula utilis var jacquemontii	5m 5m		20-25 cm				30 7	NOTES
etula utilis var. jacquemontii alus hupehensis 'Rosea'	5m 5m		20-25 cm 20-25 cm				6	
unus serrulata	5m		20-25 cm				11	
runus avium 'Plena'	5m		20-25 cm				9	
et al. 1. Statute bushu multi stommed plants RR								
Decimen Shrubs - 1.5-3m high, bushy multi-stemmed plants, RB. melanchier lamarckii	1.5-3m						9	
niladelphus 'Belle Etoile'	1.5-3m						8	
ambucus nigra 'Purpurea'	1.5-3m						6	
hododendron luteum	1.5-3m						10	
iburnum plicatum 'Lanarth'	1.5-3m						10	
vergreen Shrubs Mix								
Iahonia aquifolium 'Apollo,				3L	25.0%	5	671	
runus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken' inca minor	30-45cm	30-45cm		3L	25.0%	5	671 671	
inca minor arcococca humilis	45-60cm	30-45cm 45-60cm		3L 10L	25.0% 25.0%	3	671 403	
				102			100	
hrubs Mix - 2-10L container grown plants						_		
otoneaster dammeri vdrangoa paniculata 'Limolight'		30-45cm		3L	5.0%	7	237	
ydrangea paniculata 'Limelight' avandula angustifolia 'Hidcote'		20.30cm		10L	10.0%	3	203 474	
avandula angustifolia 'Hidcote' Iahonia aquifolium 'Apollo,		20-30cm		3L 3L	10.0% 10.0%	7	474 339	
lahonia aquifolium Apolio, lahonia pinnata 'Fireflame'				3L 10L	5.0%	3	102	
ornus alba 'Sibirica'				3L	10.0%	5	339	
runus laurocerasus 'Otto Luyken'	30-45cm	30-45cm		3L	10.0%	5	339	
osmarinus officinalis 'Boule' arcococca humilis	30-45cm 45-60cm	30-45cm 45-60cm		3L 10L	10.0%	5	339 102	
arcococca humilis iburnum x bodnantense 'Dawn'	45-60cm 45-60cm	45-60cm 30-45cm		10L 10L	5.0% 10.0%	3	102 203	
iburnum davidii	45-60cm	30-45cm		10L	5.0%	3	102	
inca minor		30-45cm		3L	10.0%	5	339	
Mix Group 1 - 2 101 container grown plants								
erennials and Grasses Mix Group 1 - 2-10L container grown plants chillea 'Moonshine,		30-45cm		2L	5.0%	5	139	
Ichemilla mollis		30-45cm		3L	5.0%	7	195	
ster frikartii 'Monch'				2L	5.0%	5	139	
ergenia cordifolia 'Eroica'				2L	5.0%	5	139	
chinacea purpurea 'Rubinstern' upatorium maculatum 'Atropurpureum'				2L 2L	5.0%	5	139 139	
upatorium maculatum 'Atropurpureum' uphorbia wulfenii				2L 2L	5.0%	5	139 139	
ieraniunm 'Orion'				2L 2L	5.0%	5	139	
ieranium psilostemon				2L	5.0%	5	139	
lelenium 'Moerheim Beauty'				2L	5.0%	5	139	
lelium 'Rubinzwerg' Iepeta fassenii vars				2L 2L	5.0%	5	139 195	
lepeta fassenii vars hlomis russeliana				2L 2L	5.0%	5	195 139	
udbeckia fulgida deamii				2L	5.0%	5	139	
alvia nemorosa 'Caradonna'				2L	5.0%	5	139	
isyrinchiuum striatum tina tenuissima	50 00cm	15 COom		2L	5.0%	5	139 83	
itipa tenuissima Denothera lindheimeri 'Whirling Butterflies'	60-90cm	45-60cm		10L 2L	5.0% 5.0%	3 7	83 195	
Perovskia atriplicifolia 'Blue Spire'				2L	5.0%	7	195	
/erbena bonariensis				2L	5.0%	5	139	
1. I. and Courses Min Crown 2 - 2 10 container grown plants					100.0%		2947	
erennials and Grasses Mix Group 2 - 2-10L container grown plants chillea 'Terracotta'		30-45cm		2L	5.0%	5	137	
nemone hybrida 'Honorine Jobert'	60-90cm	45-60cm		10L	5.0%	3	82	
stilbe chinensis var. taquetii 'Purplelance'				2L	5.0%	5	137	REVISION CO1 DATE 17.04.25 BY KJ CHECK
Calamagrostis acutifolia 'Karl Foerster'	60-90cm	45-60cm		10L	5.0%	3	82	Work Stage 5 Issue
eschampsia cespitosa 'Goldtau'				2L	5.0%	5	137	REVISION P11 DATE 13.03.25 BY YL CHECH
chinacea purpurea 'White Swan' anguisorba officinalis 'Tanna'				2L 2L	5.0%	5	137 191	
anguisorba officinalis 'Tanna' uphorbia amygdaloides var. robbiae				2L 2L	5.0%	7	191 191	Planting schedule updated
Geranium 'Rozanne'				2L	5.0%	5	137	REVISION P10 DATE 12.03.25 BY YL CHECK
pimedium perraldianum 'Frohnleiten'				2L	5.0%	5	137	Revised to site plan updates
				2L	5.0%	5	137 137	REVISION P09 DATE 11.02.25 BY YL CHECK
				2L 2L	5.0% 5.0%	5	137 137	Revised to site plan updates
ris sibirica				2L 2L	5.0%	5	137	REVISION P08 DATE 06.02.25 BY YL CHECK
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica				2L	5.0%	5	137	Revised to site plan updates
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Jalvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Jedum matrona 'Purple Emporer'							137	REVISION P07 DATE 17.01.25 BY YL CHECI
ris sibirica Inautia macedonica alvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' edum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana				2L	5.0%	5		REVISION P07 DATE 17.01.25 BY YL CHEC
ris sibirica Inautia macedonica alvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' edum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana tachys byzantina 'Big Ears'				2L	5.0%	5 7 5	191	Revised to site plan updates
ris sibirica Gautia macedonica Galvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Gedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Gtachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail'	60-90cm	45-60cm				5 7 5 3		
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe'	60-90cm 30-45cm	45-60cm 30-45cm		2L 2L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0%	5 7 5 3 6	191 137 82 164	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHECH
ris sibirica inautia macedonica alvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' edum matrona 'Purple Emporer' 'hlomis russeliana tachys byzantina 'Big Ears' 'ersicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Aolinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' esleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid'				2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0%	7 5 3	191 137 82	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHEC Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Medging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants				2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0%	7 5 3	191 137 82 164	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHECK Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHECK
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0%	7 5 3 6	191 137 82 164 2757	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHECK Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHECK Revised to site plan updates
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants Fagus sylvatica	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0%	7 5 3 6 9	191 137 82 164 2757 342	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHECK Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHECK Revised to site plan updates REVISION P04 DATE 24.09.24 BY YL CHECK
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Galvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Gedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Gtachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Gesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Gesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid'	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0%	7 5 3 6 9 50	191 137 82 164 2757 342 1400	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHEC Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHEC Revised to site plan updates
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants Fagus sylvatica Bulbs Allium 'Globemaster' Allium 'Purple Sensation	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0% 100.0%	7 5 3 6 9 50 50	191 137 82 164 2757 342 1400 1400	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHEC Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHEC Revised to site plan updates REVISION P04 DATE 24.09.24 BY YL CHEC Removed rain garden; Revised to site plan updates
Helleborus argutifolius Iris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants Fagus sylvatica Bulbs Allium 'Globemaster' Allium 'Purple Sensation Allium sphaerocephalon Allium Mont Blanc	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0%	7 5 3 6 9 50	191 137 82 164 2757 342 1400	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHECH Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHECH Revised to site plan updates REVISION P04 DATE 24.09.24 BY YL CHECH Removed rain garden; Revised to site plan updates
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Volinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants Fagus sylvatica Sulbs Allium 'Globemaster' Allium 'Purple Sensation Allium sphaerocephalon	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0% 100.0% 25.0% 25.0% 25.0%	7 5 3 6 9 9 50 50 50	191 137 82 164 2757 342 1400 1400 1400	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHEC Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHEC Revised to site plan updates REVISION P04 DATE 24.09.24 BY YL CHEC Removed rain garden; Revised to site plan updates REVISION P03 DATE 04.09.24 BY YL CHEC Updated to site plan updates
Iris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants Fagus sylvatica Bulbs Allium 'Globemaster' Allium 'Purple Sensation Allium sphaerocephalon	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0% 100.0% 25.0% 25.0% 25.0%	7 5 3 6 9 9 50 50 50	191 137 82 164 2757 342 1400 1400 1400	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHECH Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHECH Revised to site plan updates REVISION P04 DATE 24.09.24 BY YL CHECH Removed rain garden; Revised to site plan updates REVISION P03 DATE 04.09.24 BY YL CHECH Updated to site plan updates
Iris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Molinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants Fagus sylvatica Bulbs Allium 'Globemaster' Allium 'Purple Sensation Allium sphaerocephalon	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0% 100.0% 25.0% 25.0% 25.0%	7 5 3 6 9 9 50 50 50	191 137 82 164 2757 342 1400 1400 1400	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHECK Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHECK Revised to site plan updates REVISION P04 DATE 24.09.24 BY YL CHECK Removed rain garden; Revised to site plan updates Revised to site plan updates EXISION P03 DATE 04.09.24 BY YL CHECK Updated to site plan updates REVISION P02 DATE 13.08.24 BY YL CHECK
ris sibirica Knautia macedonica Salvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' Sedum matrona 'Purple Emporer' Phlomis russeliana Stachys byzantina 'Big Ears' Persicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Volinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' Sesleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Hedging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants Fagus sylvatica Bulbs Allium 'Globemaster' Allium 'Purple Sensation Allium sphaerocephalon	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0% 100.0% 25.0% 25.0% 25.0%	7 5 3 6 9 9 50 50 50	191 137 82 164 2757 342 1400 1400 1400	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHECK Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHECK Revised to site plan updates REVISION P04 DATE 24.09.24 BY YL CHECK Removed rain garden: Revised to site plan updates REVISION P03 DATE 04.09.24 BY YL CHECK Updated to site plan updates REVISION P02 DATE 13.08.24 BY YL CHECK Updated to site plan updates REVISION P01 DATE 07.08.24 BY YL CHECK
ris sibirica inautia macedonica alvia nemorosa 'Blauhugel' edum matrona 'Purple Emporer' chlomis russeliana tachys byzantina 'Big Ears' tersicaria amplexicaulis 'Firetail' Aolinia caerulea 'Moorhexe' esleria autmnalis 'Green Lee Hydrid' Redging - 10L bushy container grown/root-balled plants agus sylvatica Rulbs Illium 'Globemaster' Illium 'Purple Sensation Illium sphaerocephalon	30-45cm			2L 2L 10L	5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 5.0% 100.0% 100.0% 25.0% 25.0% 25.0%	7 5 3 6 9 9 50 50 50	191 137 82 164 2757 342 1400 1400 1400	Revised to site plan updates REVISION P06 DATE 20.12.24 BY YL CHEC Existing surface to south changed to be shrub planting REVISION P05 DATE 12.12.24 BY YL CHEC Revised to site plan updates Revised to site plan updates REVISION P04 DATE 24.09.24 BY YL CHEC Removed rain garden: Revised to site plan updates REVISION P03 DATE 04.09.24 BY YL CHEC Updated to site plan updates REVISION P02 DATE 13.08.24 BY YL CHEC Updated to site plan updates Updated to site plan updates EXISION P02 DATE 13.08.24 BY YL CHEC

SION CO1	DATE 17.04.25	вү кј	CHECKED PA						
Stage 5 Issue									
SION P11	DATE 13.03.25	BY YL	CHECKED PA						
ng schedule updated									
SION P10	DATE 12.03.25	BY YL	CHECKED PA						
ed to site plan updates									
SION PO9	DATE 11.02.25	BY YL	CHECKED PA						
ed to site plan updates									
SION PO8	DATE 06.02.25	BY YL	CHECKED PA						
ed to site plan updates									
SION P07	DATE 17.01.25	BY YL	CHECKED PA						
ed to site plan updates									
SION PO6	DATE 20.12.24	BY YL	CHECKED PA						
ng surface to south changed to be shrub planting									
SION P05	DATE 12.12.24	BY YL	CHECKED PA						
ed to site plan updates									
SION PO4	DATE 24.09.24	BY YL	CHECKED PA						

REV CO1 DWG No. STATUS CONSTRUCTION @ A1 DATE 03.07.24 SCALE DRN BY YL -

SEAM-ONE-ZZ-XX-DR-L-00003



ONE-ENVIRONMENTS